o p to m e c h a n i c s  &  o p t i c s
for Science & Industry
www.opto4u.comThe best alternative for your needs
We service and supply the most demanding applications
required by complex industrial and scientific projects.
Opto4u is composed of many talented individuals
specializing in optics design, engineering and

o
a
r
d
s
M
irrors
Le
n
s
e
s
ics | Lenses
P/N Dia Focal Length Radius Center Thickness Edge Thickness Back Fl Coating
BK7 Plano Convex Lens, 12.7dia
PLX05-25 12,7 25 12,94 3,6 2 22,6 – 14 €
PLX05-25-A 12,7 25 12,94 3,6 2 22,6 400-700nm AR 21 €
PLX05-25-B 12,7 25 12,94 3,6 2 22,6 700-1100nm AR 21 €
PLX05-50 12,7 50 25,95 2,8 2 48,2 – 14 €
PLX05-50-A 12,7 50 25,95 2,8 2 48,2 400-700nm AR 21 €
PLX05-50-B 12,7 50 25,95 2,8 2 48,2 700-1100nm AR 21 €
PLX05-100 12,7 100 51,88 2,4 2 98,5 – 14 €
PLX05-100-A 12,7 100 51,88 2,4 2 98,5 400-700nm AR 21 €
PLX05-100-B 12,7 100 51,88 2,4 2 98,5 700-1100nm AR 21 €
P/N Dia Focal Length Radius Center Thickness Edge Thickness Back Fl Coating
BK7 Plano Convex Lens, 25.4dia
PLX10-30 25,4 30 15,56 8,6 2 24,3 – 17 €
PLX10-30-A 25,4 30 15,56 8,6 2 24,3 400-700nm AR 24 €
PLX10-30-B 25,4 30 15,56 8,6 2 24,3 700-1100nm AR 24 €
PLX10-40 25,4 40 20,74 6,3 2 35,8 – 17 €
PLX10-40-A 25,4 40 20,74 6,3 2 35,8 400-700nm AR 24 €
PLX10-40-B 25,4 40 20,74 6,3 2 35,8 700-1100nm AR 24 €
PLX10-50 25,4 50 25,95 5,3 2 46,5 – 15 €
PLX10-50-A 25,4 50 25,95 5,3 2 46,5 400-700nm AR 22 €
PLX10-50-B 25,4 50 25,95 5,3 2 46,5 700-1100nm AR 22 €
PLX10-60 25,4 60 31,19 4,7 2 56,9 – 15 €
PLX10-60-A 25,4 60 31,19 4,7 2 56,9 400-700nm AR 22 €
PLX10-60-B 25,4 60 31,19 4,7 2 56,9 700-1100nm AR 22 €
PLX10-75 25,4 75 38,82 4,1 2 72,3 – 15 €
PLX10-75-A 25,4 75 38,82 4,1 2 72,3 400-700nm AR 22 €
PLX10-75-B 25,4 75 38,82 4,1 2 72,3 700-1100nm AR 22 €
PLX10-100 25,4 100 51,88 3,6 2 97,6 – 15 €
PLX10-100-A 25,4 100 51,88 3,6 2 97,6 400-700nm AR 22 €
PLX10-100-B 25,4 100 51,88 3,6 2 97,6 700-1100nm AR 22 €
PLX10-150 25,4 150 77,75 3 2 148 – 15 €
PLX10-150-A 25,4 150 77,75 3 2 148 400-700nm AR 22 €
PLX10-150-B 25,4 150 77,75 3 2 148 700-1100nm AR 22 €
PLX10-200 25,4 200 104,01 3 2,2 198 – 15 €
PLX10-200-A 25,4 200 104,01 3 2,2 198 400-700nm AR 22 €
PLX10-200-B 25,4 200 104,01 3 2,2 198 700-1100nm AR 22 €
PLX10-250 25,4 250 129,58 3 2,4 248 – 15 €
PLX10-250-A 25,4 250 129,58 3 2,4 248 400-700nm AR 22 €
PLX10-250-B 25,4 250 129,58 3 2,4 248 700-1100nm AR 22 €
PLX10-300 25,4 300 155,91 3 2,5 298 – 15 €
PLX10-300-A 25,4 300 155,91 3 2,5 298 400-700nm AR 22 €
PLX10-300-B 25,4 300 155,91 3 2,5 298 700-1100nm AR 22 €
PLX10-500 25,4 500 258,47 3 2,7 498 – 15 €
PLX10-500-A 25,4 500 258,47 3 2,7 498 400-700nm AR 22 €
PLX10-500-B 25,4 500 258,47 3 2,7 498 700-1100nm AR 22 €
www.opto4u.comics | Lenses
P/N Dia Focal Length Radius Center Thickness Edge Thickness Back Fl Coating
BK7 Plano Convex Lens, 50.8dia
PLX20-60 50,8 60 31,19 16 3 49,5 – 27 €
PLX20-60-A 50,8 60 31,19 16 3 49,5 400-700nm AR 34 €
PLX20-60-B 50,8 60 31,19 16 3 49,5 700-1100nm AR 34 €
PLX20-100 50,8 100 51,88 9,6 3 93,7 – 23 €
PLX20-100-A 50,8 100 51,88 9,6 3 93,7 400-700nm AR 30 €
PLX20-100-B 50,8 100 51,88 9,6 3 93,7 700-1100nm AR 30 €
PLX20-150 50,8 150 77,75 7,3 3 145,2 – 23 €
PLX20-150-A 50,8 150 77,75 7,3 3 145,2 400-700nm AR 30 €
PLX20-150-B 50,8 150 77,75 7,3 3 145,2 700-1100nm AR 30 €
PLX20-200 50,8 200 104,01 6,2 3 195,9 – 23 €
PLX20-200-A 50,8 200 104,01 6,2 3 195,9 400-700nm AR 30 €
PLX20-200-B 50,8 200 104,01 6,2 3 195,9 700-1100nm AR 30 €
PLX20-250 50,8 250 129,58 5,5 3 246,4 – 23 €
PLX20-250-A 50,8 250 129,58 5,5 3 246,4 400-700nm AR 30 €
PLX20-250-B 50,8 250 129,58 5,5 3 246,4 700-1100nm AR 30 €
PLX20-500 50,8 500 258,47 5,2 4 496,6 – 23 €
PLX20-500-A 50,8 500 258,47 5,2 4 496,6 400-700nm AR 30 €
PLX20-500-B 50,8 500 258,47 5,2 4 496,6 700-1100nm AR 30 €
PLX20-1000 50,8 1000 518,3 4,6 4 997 – 23 €
PLX20-1000-A 50,8 1000 518,3 4,6 4 997 400-700nm AR 30 €
PLX20-1000-B 50,8 1000 518,3 4,6 4 997 700-1100nm AR 30 €
P/N Dia Focal Length Radius Center Thickness Edge Thickness Back Fl Coating
Fused Silica Plano Convex Lens, 25,4dia
PLX10-50-UV 25,4 50 23 5,8 2 46 – 70 €
PLX10-100-UV 25,4 100 46,03 3,8 2 97,4 – 60 €
PLX10-150-UV 25,4 150 69,02 3,2 2 147,8 – 60 €
PLX10-200-UV 25,4 200 91,62 3 2,1 198 – 60 €
PLX10-250-UV 25,4 250 114,82 3 2,3 248 – 60 €
PLX10-500-UV 25,4 500 230,21 3 2,6 498 – 60 €
 700-1100nm AR coating / One side at 0°
 Anti-Reflection Coatings
 400-700nm AR coating / One side at 0°
Products in stock and delivered within 24 hours